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Last Name
Pierce
Sarttori
Tomasich
Franco
Seifert
Aston
Bissonnette
Epp
Kozesnik
Hueso
SONG
Hileman
Moore
Deyerle
Tran
Wilkinson
Papazian
ANDREW
schultz
Castex
Hayes
Morales
Leitao
Vrzal
Turner
Afshari
Nicholson
Lloyd
Elliott
Youshimatz
Savin
Boemer
Large

Race Results

MILE RS

GRANFONDO - MESA GRANDE (95 MILES)
Age Range: -
Gender: All

First Name
Dave
Miguel
George
Matias
Andrew
Sally
Stephanie
Jeremy
Jiri
Samuel
GARRY
Mike

Ed
Shaver
Truong
Lucas
Ara
BRIAN
peter
Patrick
Rachel
Henri
Andre
Dr. Scott
Jordan
Sebastian
Bryan
David
Bruce
Manuel
Scott
Leopold
William

Age  Gender
50 MALE
39 MALE
58 MALE
44 MALE
31 MALE
47 FEMALE
46 FEMALE
39 MALE
62 MALE
48 MALE
54 MALE
54 MALE
59 MALE
34 MALE
47 MALE
35 MALE
54 MALE
35 MALE
49 MALE
55 MALE
46 FEMALE
49 MALE
34 MALE
57 MALE
52 MALE
26 MALE
42 MALE
61 MALE
54 MALE
30 MALE
65 MALE
61 MALE
41 MALE
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Bib

1041
1048
1220
1134
1049
1129
1071
1216
1112
1073
1110
1070
1050
1085
1047
1133
1213
1052
1018
1012
1108
1214
1105
1226
1010
1088
1020
1009
1072
1080
1022
1124
1005

Time

05:21:57.00
05:29:47.29
05:55:04.49
05:56:36.57
06:02:32.92
06:06:31.00
06:11:49.99
06:14:19.20
06:14:46.35
06:17:22.25
06:24:29.51
06:25:32.61
06:33:52.84
06:36:00.00
06:40:05.00
06:46:39.36
06:50:33.03
06:51:25.95
06:51:56.25
06:52:42.93
06:54:36.81
07:05:32.00
07:10:00.09
07:12:35.27
07:23:52.87
07:24:00.80
07:26:38.92
07:35:29.14
07:37:45.63
07:40:47.26
07:43:57.70
07:47:30.14
07:52:19.50
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Kimura
Ronk
Arent
Widmer
Minner
Barnes
Schroeder
Bollard
Riemhofer
Mosera
Lipski

Liu

Koritz
Bagley
SZKLANY
Mellor
Kirk
Martinez
Ramers
Hinds

De Sequera
molinos
Godinez
Sosa
Timberman
Raha
Graham

Haryadi Ramesh

Diep
Alexandre
Anjo

tran

Fung

Lita
Peterson
Basco
Gatchalian
Ponferrada
Hackbardt
McKerahan
Field
Keophavone
Borders
Kissell

Koji

Greg
Doug
Juerg
Wesley
William
Olav

Will
David
Christopher
paul

John
Terence
Kenneth
KELLY
Oliver
Shane
Alejandro
Christian
Andrew
Enrique
Noel
Daniel
Tony

Rob
Carter
Miles
Janardhan
Helen
Leo
Masahiro
ray

Jeff
Robert
Spencer
Van Erick
Meredith
Emmanuel
Tim
Kelly
David
James
Ryan

Bill

58
60
56
54
32
47
55
43
57
52
61
56
59
58
40
27
32
47
46
55
37
52
63
27
41
26
28
29
49
44
42
48
54
30
64
41
41
51
58
58
56
37
56
69
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MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
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1102
1137
1123
1024
1060
1103
1044
1011
1021
1107
1019
1098
1203
1006
1219
1099
1030
1066
1097
1001
1093
1202
1135
1131
1209
1125
1045
1059
1058
1035
1077
1078
1115
1068
1040
1002
1074
1008
1046
1056
1222
1089
1057
1201

07:59:39.76
08:01:18.61
08:04:18.26
08:08:11.30
08:09:38.40
08:10:15.76
08:10:30.22
08:16:23.74
08:26:28.21
08:26:38.83
08:28:32.40
08:29:29.40
08:31:08.92
08:39:37.21
08:40:45.90
08:57:26.95
09:09:05.87
09:12:19.82
09:13:03.20
09:13:08.50
09:14:37.04
09:21:32.77
09:21:52.28
09:23:34.92
09:24:14.15
09:24:20.47
09:25:43.03
09:29:03.07
09:29:14.48
09:31:23.88
09:32:59.16
09:34:12.90
09:36:01.60
09:37:59.58
09:40:14.09
09:47:36.38
09:56:39.08
09:57:28.08
09:57:32.25
09:58:07.28
09:59:25.08
10:00:00.34
10:00:07.56
10:00:55.00
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Pham
Johnson
Reyes
Aqui
Acruz Jr
Basilio
Delgado
DACAYO
Abille
Ramirez

Nho
David
Jaime
Jay

Tito
Richard
Jun
FLYN
Glenn
Gustavo

32
46
40
40
48
48
52
55
49
52
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MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
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1090
1031
1109
1126
1113
1114
1205
1127
1211
1076

10:01:22.86
10:02:55.16
10:06:08.43
10:18:43.61
10:18:45.48
10:18:46.27
10:18:49.05
10:20:44.15
10:20:50.02
10:21:17.70
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